
PRESSURE
C.P.I.

PRESSURE
"monte

riduzione/
regolazione"

PRESSURE
"resistenza
meccanica"

50090701 MESSINA ME SICILIA MER 3.500 31 75 75 75
50100601 PALIZZI RC CALABRIA MER 8.910 10 24 75 75
50103301 CAPONAGO MB LOMBARDIA NOR 2.000 12 24 75 75
50120801 CORREZZOLA PD VENETO NOR 2.000 25 64 75 75
50121101 CATANZARO CZ CALABRIA MER 3.900 25 70 75 75
50122001 GIOVINAZZO BA PUGLIA SOR 5.000 22 64 75 75
50122101 GIOVINAZZO BA PUGLIA SOR 5.000 22 64 75 75
50126801 POLESINE PARMENSE PR EMILIA-ROMAGNA NOR 37.000 25 75 75 75
50128401 CASTEL SAN GIORGIO SA CAMPANIA SOC 6.000 13 24 75 75
50130101 TERNI TR UMBRIA CEN 2.000 13 24 75 75
50130901 MIRA VE VENETO NOR 16.100 14 64 70 75
50133601 PERUGIA PG UMBRIA CEN 8.000 20 75 75 75
50133801 NOTO SR SICILIA MER 4.800 25 75 75 75
50134001 FIORANO MODENESE MO EMILIA-ROMAGNA NOR 5.000 6,5 12 75 75
50134201 ARIANO NEL POLESINE RO VENETO NOR 7.000 25 64 75 75
50135101 CASTELTERMINI AG SICILIA MER 250 14 50 75 75
50135601 VICENZA VI VENETO NOR 7.000 7 12 75 75
50137301 SOLOFRA AV CAMPANIA SOC 800 3,1 5 64 24
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PRESSURE
C.P.I.
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riduzione/
regolazione"

PRESSURE
"resistenza
meccanica"

50090701 MESSINA ME SICILIA MER 38.681 31 75 75 75
50100601 PALIZZI RC CALABRIA MER 98.472 10 24 75 75
50103301 CAPONAGO MB LOMBARDIA NOR 21.521 12 24 75 75
50120801 CORREZZOLA PD VENETO NOR 21.497 25 64 75 75
50121101 CATANZARO CZ CALABRIA MER 43.102 25 70 75 75
50122001 GIOVINAZZO BA PUGLIA SOR 55.376 22 64 75 75
50122101 GIOVINAZZO BA PUGLIA SOR 55.376 22 64 75 75
50126801 POLESINE PARMENSE PR EMILIA-ROMAGNA NOR 398.724 25 75 75 75
50128401 CASTEL SAN GIORGIO SA CAMPANIA SOC 66.954 13 24 75 75
50130101 TERNI TR UMBRIA CEN 21.155 13 24 75 75
50130901 MIRA VE VENETO NOR 172.875 14 64 70 75
50133601 PERUGIA PG UMBRIA CEN 84.629 20 75 75 75
50133801 NOTO SR SICILIA MER 52.620 25 75 75 75
50134001 FIORANO MODENESE MO EMILIA-ROMAGNA NOR 54.282 6,5 12 75 75
50134201 ARIANO NEL POLESINE RO VENETO NOR 75.239 25 64 75 75
50135101 CASTELTERMINI AG SICILIA MER 2.779 14 50 75 75
50135601 VICENZA VI VENETO NOR 74.875 7 12 75 75
50137301 SOLOFRA AV CAMPANIA SOC 8.964 3,1 5 64 24
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